Cognome
Albano
Berti
Cantisani
Capozzi
Costantino
Della Rocca
Di Berardino
Di Biasi
Gaudiello
Guidi
lacomini
lannotta
Marasco
Mari
Marino
Marras
Pucci
Tarantino
Tocci
Tozzi

Nome Matricola
Davide
Elisa
Daniele
Leonardo
Giuseppe
Guido
Riccardo
Riccardo
Francesco
Lorenzo
Daniele
Davide
Nicholas
Emiliano
Tiziano
Tiberio
Francesco
Paolo
Luigi
Simone

Risultati FI2:ProgSoft 05/11/2018

1708530
1716412
1707633
1715862
1677800
1711308
1700587
1694305
1711537
1710027
1706790
1669406
1712191
1714569
1698254
1639390
1538708
1666228
1696490
1615930

Voto
ins
28
29
22
ins
20
21
20
27
21
23
20
24
ins
21
20
20
20
ins
27



